Neighborhood Association (NA)
Challenger West
Cherry Chase - Parkington Ave
Cherry Chase -Jamestown & Bernardo
Cherry Chase -Lois, Blair & Dona Avenues
Cumberland West
Hertiage District - Carroll St.
OPNA -Heron Ave.
SNAIL
Sunset Pastoria - Sunset Ave. (Muender & Coolidge); Fall 2026
Sunset Pastoria - Sunset Ave. (Muender & Coolidge); August 2026

Event
Block Party
Block Party
Block Party
Block Party
Block Party
Block Party
Block Party

Neighobrhood Clean-Up
Block Party
Block Party

# of Attendees
Expected
60
70
200
100
150
200
100
50
50 households
50 households

Total Requested:

Requested
Amount
$500
$400
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$4,900
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Fundng Suggestion
Based on Staff Complete
Review Application?
$500 Yes
$400 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$500 Yes
$4,900
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Elgible Fundng

# of Attendees Expected, Request in Amount after Staff Staff Funding Non-Profit or City-Wide
No. Organization Event minimum 500 in guidelines Application i Rec lation Notes Event Location Event Date Not for Profit? | New Event? Complete Application? Event
Hapiness Smile Farm | Tues. PM - 100; Sundays - 300-

1 Animal Assisted Happiness Open Hours 500 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 Baylands Park Monthly Non-Profit Yes Missing Budget Yes
Community Sun, 5/17/26,

2 Cupertino Symphonic Band Spring Concert 150-300 $1,640 $1,640 $1,640 Center 3pm Non-Profit No Yes
TBD, indoor

event at a Rec | Sat., 6/6/26, 11 Application submitted past 5
3 Duo Duo Animal Welfare Project 50 $1,500 $1,500 S0 facility am to 2 pm Non-Profit Yes pm on 10/10/25 Yes
Ellis International
4 Ellis School PTA Festival 800-1000 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 Ellis School Fri., 5/8/26 School PTA No Yes
South Asian Cultural Association of | 2026 Sunnyvale Diwali
5 Sunnyvale (SACAS) Festival 5000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 City Facility Sun., 10/25/26 Non-Profit No Yes
Sat. & Sun., 6/6

6 | Sunnyvale Chamber of Commerce |2026 Art & Wine Festival 10,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 Downtown & 6/7/26 Non-Profit No Yes
Plaza Del Sol | Sat., 6/13/26 or

7 Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church Sunnyvale Pride Fest 500 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 Park Sun., 6/14/26 | Church-based Yes Yes

Sat., 8/29/26, 11
8 Sunnyvale Swim Club Community Block Party 500-700 $5,760 $5,760 $5,760 City park amto 2 pm Non-Profit No Yes
Only eligible for $15,300
after reviewing event
9 The Autisim Society SF Bay Area | 2026 Spring Spectacular 800-1,000 $110,000 $15,300 $15,300 City park $46,143 Non-Profit Yes budget Yes
Total Requested $170,850.00 $76,150.00 $74,650.00




No.

[

10
11
12
13

Neighborhood
Association (NA)

Bidwell Resident NA

Cherry Chase NA

Cherryhill NA
Heritage District
Association

Heritage District
Association
Murphy District
Association
Ortega Park NA

San Miguel NA

Serra North NA

SNAIL NA
SunnyArts NA

Sunset Pastoria NA

Valley Forge

District

= N W Un

# of
Households

251-499

1325

800

636

636
800?
400
?27?
?7?
2,000+
251-499

under 250
under 250

Event

Summer Block Party & Holdiay

Events

Community Events
Expanding Communication
Channels

Halloween Support

Heritage Arch Building
Community Event

Community Events

Programs & Socials

Block Party, Events & NNO

Quarterly Neighborhood Socials

National Night Out
International Potluck

Community Building & Safety

Washington Park BBQ
Block Party

2026 Neighborhood Grant Applications

Fundng Suggestion
# of Attendees Based on Staff
Expected Requested Amount Review
200-250 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
all households $5,000.00 $5,000.00
signage for all
neighors in NA $3,750.00 $3,750.00
3,000 -5,000 $11,175.00 $0.00
150 households $4,200.00 $4,200.00
500+ per event $5,000.00 $5,000.00
100-300 per event $3,000.00 $3,000.00
200-300 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
15-20 per event $350.00 $350.00
600 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
50 - 150 per event $1,500.00 $1,500.00
50 $500.00 $500.00
70 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Total Requested: $47,975.00 $36,800.00

Complete
Application?

Yes

Yes

Yes

yes

Yes

No
Yes

No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

2026 NA Registration

Form?

Have 2025 on file

Have 2025 on file

Have 2025 on file

2023

2023

2023
Have 2025 on file

2023

2026

Have 2025 on file
Have 2025 on file
2026
Have 2025 on file
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Notes

Funding request exceeds max. allowed, 2nd
application for this NA, suggested
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